Tuition Pricing 2018-19 (Card Payment)

Pre-Primary
(Includes After
School)

Primary

Elementary

Pre-Primary 1/2

Primary 1/2 Day

Weekly Rate

$217.50

$182.50
$195.00

$127.50
$122.50

Full Day Rates

Twice Monthly
$435.00

$365.00
$390.00

Half Day Rates

$255.00
$245.00

Monthly (4 weeks) Annual (40 weeks)
$870.00 $8,700.00
$730.00 $7,300.00
$780.00 $7,800.00

$510.00 $5,100.00

$490.00 $4,900.00

Discount Tuition Pricing 2018-19 (Bank Draft)

Full Day Rates

Pre-Primary
(Includes After
School)

Primary

Elementary

Pre-Primary 1/2

Primary 1/2 Day

Weekly Rate

$212.50

$177.50
$190.00

$125.00
$120.00

Twice Monthly
$425.00

$355.00
$380.00

Half Day Rates (Ends at 11:30 am)

$250.00
$240.00

Monthly (4 weeks) Annual (40 weeks)
$850.00 $8,500.00
$710.00 $7,100.00
$760.00 $7,600.00

$500.00 $5,000.00

$480.00 $4,800.00

Paid In Full Discount

(Payment Due Before July 13, 2018)

Pre-Primary
(Includes After
School)

Primary
Elementary
Pre-Primary 1/2

Primary 1/2 Day

Annual Tuition

$8700.00

$7300.00
$7800.00
$5100.00
$4900.00

Discount

$500.00

$500.00
$500.00
$250.00
$250.00

Total (Does Not Include Enroliment Fee)

$8,200.00

$6,800.00
$7,300.00
$4,850.00
$4,650.00

Enroliment Fee before or during Fall Semester: $300.00 per child
Enroliment Fee during Spring Semester: $150.00 per child



