Tuition Pricing 2018-19 (Card Payment)							
Full Day Rates							
	Weekly Rate	Twice Monthly	Monthly (4 weeks)	Annual (40 weeks)			
Pre-Primary (Includes After School)	\$217.50	\$435.00	\$870.00	\$8,700.00			
Primary	\$182.50	\$365.00	\$730.00	\$7,300.00			
Elementary	\$195.00	\$390.00	\$780.00	\$7,800.00			
Half Day Rates							
Pre-Primary 1/2	\$127.50	\$255.00	\$510.00	\$5,100.00			
Primary 1/2 Day	\$122.50	\$245.00	\$490.00	\$4,900.00			

Discount Tuition Pricing 2018-19 (Bank Draft)							
Full Day Rates							
	Weekly Rate	Twice Monthly	Monthly (4 weeks)	Annual (40 weeks)			
Pre-Primary (Includes After School)	\$212.50	\$425.00	\$850.00	\$8,500.00			
Primary	\$177.50	\$355.00	\$710.00	\$7,100.00			
Elementary	\$190.00	\$380.00	\$760.00	\$7,600.00			
Half Day Rates (Ends at 11:30 am)							
Pre-Primary 1/2	\$125.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00			
Primary 1/2 Day	\$120.00	\$240.00	\$480.00	\$4,800.00			

Paid In Full Discount (Payment Due Before July 13, 2018)							
	Annual Tuition	Discount	Total (Does Not Include Enrollment Fee)				
Pre-Primary (Includes After School)	\$8700.00	\$500.00	\$8,200.00				
Primary	\$7300.00	\$500.00	\$6,800.00				
Elementary	\$7800.00	\$500.00	\$7,300.00				
Pre-Primary 1/2	\$5100.00	\$250.00	\$4,850.00				
Primary 1/2 Day	\$4900.00	\$250.00	\$4,650.00				

Enrollment Fee before or during Fall Semester: \$300.00 per child Enrollment Fee during Spring Semester: \$150.00 per child